Hybrid Thermal/EMI Absorber
CoolZorb 600 Series
HYBRID THERMAL / EMV ABSORBER
CoolZorb 600 ist ein Hybridabsorber / Wärmemanagement-Material der 2. Generation, das
zur EMV- Verbesserung verwendet wird. Das Produkt wird wie ein herkömmliches
Wärmeleitmaterial zwischen einer Wärmequelle wie einem IC und einem Kühlkörper oder
einem anderen Wärmeübertragungsgerät oder einem Metallgehäuse verwendet. CoolZorb
600 dient auch dazu, unerwünschte Energiekopplung, Resonanzen oder Oberflächenströme

(0.5mm, 1.0mm, 1.5mm, 2.0mm, 2.5mm and 3.1mm)
 No charge samples are available in 4” X 4” size for each of the above common thicknesses
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
 CoolZorb 600 series absorber sheets (12”X12”) use the following designation when ordering:
CZ600-XXX where XXX is thickness of absorber in thousands of an inch
 CoolZorb 600 series no charge absorber samples (4”X4”) use the following designation when
ordering: CZ600S-XXX where XXX is thickness of absorber in thousands of an inch
 Example: CZ600-020 = CoolZorb 600, .020”X12”X12” sheet size; Example: CZ600S-040 = CoolZorb
600,  .040”X4”X4 no charge sample size
0
20
40